

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No: WP. No. 25947 of 2018

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	08.08.2022	<u>LK, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government pleader for Home, post on 16-08-2022 for orders at 2.30pm. LK, J ksld	