

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.25947 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>NTR,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home submits that query of SHO, Alwal to the Regional Director, UIDAI in regard to Aadhar verification of Parampalli Dinesh is still awaited. Considering the situation, list the matter on 10.06.2026. (B/o.) <i>CHS</i>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE