

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.25947 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Mr. J. Prabhakar, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner requests short time for filing further particulars and relevant documents. Learned Assistant Government Pleader (for Home) is directed to file appropriate counter by the next date of hearing. List on 01.07.2026 b/o bj	

--	--	--	--